

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number 171 / 20107 . MNB

Bid Package # 2

Agency Name **DTMB/Cadillac Place** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Cadillac Place - Mechanical Infrastructure Upgrades** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **3/6/2024** , **2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **5/5/2024**

Director SAB Architect Fishbeck

BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:	
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/>
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Spartan Construction Group, Inc 45887 Mound Rd. Shelby Township MI 48317			5.00%	Bond	\$3,249,000.00
					1

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **171 / 20184 . CDP**

Bid Package # **2**

Agency Name **DTMB/Capital Complex DTMB Managed Buildings**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Capitol Area Two-way Conversion – Phase 2**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **3/6/2024** , **2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **5/5/2024**

Director SAB Architect Nowak & Fraus Engineers

BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate <input type="checkbox"/>
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P. <input type="checkbox"/>
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum <input type="checkbox"/>

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Service Disabled Veteran General Contracting, In 5501 E. Clinton Trail Eaton Rapids MI 48827	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$3,385,000.00
					1

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **472 / 22350 . MNB**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DOC/Gus Harrison Correctional Facility (ARF)**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **GHCF - Bldg. 200 Boiler Replacement**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **3/6/2024 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **5/5/2024**

Director SAB Architect Mende Engineering Solutions, LLC

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Monroe Plumbing & Heating Company 506 Cooper Street Monroe MI 48161			5.00%	Bond	\$2,030,000.00 1
Angels General Construction, Inc. 7152 Michigan Avenue Detroit MI 48210			5.00%	Bond	\$2,154,420.00 2

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **591 / 23028 . AGY**

Agency Name **MDOT/M-54 over Gilkey Creek** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Former Sunoco Gasoline Dispensing Station** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **3/6/2024 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **5/5/2024**

Director SAB Architect Mannik Smith Group, Inc.

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS: Additional Funds \$ _____

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Falcon Demolition 1087 E. Lake Road Clio MI 48420			5.00%	Bond	\$25,000.00 1
Vin-Con Inc. 41130 E. Ann Arbor Trail Plymouth MI 48170			5.00%	Bond	\$25,535.00 2
Dore & Associates, Inc. 900 Harry S. Truman Parkway P.O. Box 146 Bay City MI 48706			5.00%	Bond	\$44,900.00 3
T.S. Contract Management, Inc. 9029 W. Taft Rd. St. Jons MI 48879	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$65,000.00 4

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **751 / 17301 . BDW**

Bid Package # **2**

Agency Name **DNR/Presque Isle State Harbor**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Presque Isle State Harbor - Dock Repair & Fuel System Mods**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **3/6/2024** , **2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **5/5/2024**

Director SAB Architect C2AE

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Spence Brothers 417 McCoskry Street Saginaw MI 48601			5.00%	Bond	\$297,000.00
					1

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **751 / 23221 . ABG**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DNR/Colonial Michilimackinac Visitor Center**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **MISP - Colonial Michilimackinac**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **3/6/2024 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **5/5/2024**

Director SAB Architect Matrix Consulting Engineers, Inc.

BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:	
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/>
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Coastal Construction Group, LLC 1000 East State Street Cheboygan MI 49721	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$4,428,000.00

1

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **751 / 23379 . ABG**

Agency Name **DNR/Mackinac Island Field Office**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **New Field Office and Waste Management Facility**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **3/6/2024 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **5/5/2024**

Director SAB Architect MCSA Group

BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:		
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>	Additional Funds \$ _____
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>	

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Coastal Construction Group, LLC 1000 East State Street Cheboygan MI 49721	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$4,261,000.00 1